10/31/24, 11:50 AM Admin
Preliminary Bid Data

BID INCLUDING
ALTERNATE BID

BID INCLUDING
ALTERNATE BID

BID INCLUDING
ALTERNATE BID

BID INCLUDING
ALTERNATE BID

Company Name TOTAL
AMOUNT BID

Lonnie Lischka
Company, LP

Texan Dirt, LLC

R Construction Civil,
LLC

Anchor Excavators,
Inc.

Sonora Construction

HARRIS
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, LLC

$3,680,176.45

$3,673,929.00

$4,227,947.00

$3,597,703.01

$3,527,179.50

$3,618,181.95

https://bids.lja.com/admin/LiveBid/Project.cfm?id=16958

NO. 1

$13,611,816.05

$9,544,938.50

$12,171,077.50

$9,741,360.01

$15,341,904.50

$9,998,133.45

NO. 2

$3,536,553.61

$3,605,319.00

$4,185,089.00

$3,589,057.27

$3,514,627.50

$3,506,621.35

NO. 3

$3,845,824.45

$3,905,581.00

$3,701,933.00

$3,609,685.01

$3,191,683.50

$3,391,522.45

NO. 4

$3,745,136.45

$3,765,769.00

$4,227,947.00

$3,666,023.01

$3,636,379.50

$3,684,261.95

m



I

BID OPENING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Owner: HARRIS COUNTY MUN!CIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO 572

District: HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO 572

Pro]ect Name: DECKER PRAIRIE FIOSEHILL MASS GRADING AND DETENTION

Job Number; 2483-2004

Date: Oct- 3),2024 T hursday

Time:

1130 AM

Location: LJA Conference Call/Katy Office

ATTENDEE NAME

COMPANY NAME
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10/31/24, 11:50 AM Admin

Preliminary Bid Data

Company Name TOTAL BID INCLUDING BID INCLUDING BID INCLUDING BID INCLUDING

AMOUNT BID  ALTERNATE BiD ALTERNATE BID ALTERNATE BID ALTERNATE BID
NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 NO. 4

Lonnie Lischka $3,680,176.45 $13,611,816.05 $3,536,553.61 $3,845,824 .45 $3,745,136.45

Company, LP

Texan Dirt, LLC $3,673,929.00 $9,544,938.50 $3,605,319.00 $3,905,581.00 $3,765,769.00

R Construction Civil, $4,227,947.00 $12,171,077.50 $4,185,089.00 $3,701,933.00 $4,227,947.00

LLC

Anchor Excavators, $3,597,703.01 $9,741,360.01 $3,589,057.27 $3,609,685.01 $3,666,023.01

Inc.

Sonora Construction $3,527,179.50 $15,341,904.50 $3,514,627.50 $3,191,683.50 $3,636,379.50

HARRIS $3,618,181.95 $9,998,133.45 $3,506,621.35 $3,391,522.45 $3,684,261.95

CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, LLC

https://bids.lja.com/admin/LiveBid/Project.cfm?id=16958



