10/31/24, 11:50 AM

Admin

Preliminary Bid Data

Company Name	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE BID NO. 1	BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE BID NO. 2	BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE BID NO. 3	BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE BID NO. 4
Lonnie Lischka Company, LP	\$3,680,176.45	\$13,611,816.05	\$3,536,553.61	\$3,845,824.45	\$3,745,136.45
Texan Dirt, LLC	\$3,673,929.00	\$9,544,938.50	\$3,605,319.00	\$3,905,581.00	\$3,765,769.00
R Construction Civil, LLC	\$4,227,947.00	\$12,171,077.50	\$4,185,089.00	\$3,701,933.00	\$4,227,947.00
Anchor Excavators, Inc.	\$3,597,703.01	\$9,741,360.01	\$3,589,057.27	\$3,609,685.01	\$3,666,023.01
Sonora Construction	\$3,527,179.50	\$15,341,904.50	\$3,514,627.50	\$3,191,683.50	\$3,636,379.50
HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	\$3,618,181.95	\$9,998,133.45	\$3,506,621.35	\$3,391,522.45	\$3,684,261.95

Construction of the second secon	
BID OPENING AT	TENDANCE SHEET
Owner: HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DIST	RICT NO. 572
District: HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DIST	FRICT NO. 572
Project Name: DECKER PRAIRIE ROSEHILL MASS (GRADING AND DETENTION
Job Number: 2489-2004	
Date: Oct-31,2024 Thursday	Time: 11:30 AM
Location: LJA Conference Call/Katy Office	
ATTENDEE NAME	COMPANY NAME
Carusso M-Fabian	LJA Engineering, Inc.
Avigail amigla	WA Engineering Inc.
Lekita (anchor Excavatire)	archin Excavator
Garry	Sonora
Bart	Fexas pirt
Bryant	R Contervation
Harris/Munika	PARKIS
Grant	Lonnie Luchka

-
0
3
1
ã.
-
-
ö.
õ
×
5

Admin

Preliminary Bid Data

Company Name	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE BID NO. 1	BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE BID NO. 2	BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE BID NO. 3	BID INCLUDING ALTERNATE BID NO. 4
Lonnie Lischka Company, LP	\$3,680,176.45	\$13,611,816.05	\$3,536,553.61	\$3,845,824.45	\$3,745,136.45
Texan Dirt, LLC	\$3,673,929.00	\$9,544,938.50	\$3,605,319.00	\$3,905,581.00	\$3,765,769.00
R Construction Civil, LLC	\$4,227,947.00	\$12,171,077.50	\$4,185,089.00	\$3,701,933.00	\$4,227,947.00
Anchor Excavators, Inc.	\$3,597,703.01	\$9,741,360.01	\$3,589,057.27	\$3,609,685.01	\$3,666,023.01
Sonora Construction	\$3,527,179.50	\$15,341,904.50	\$3,514,627.50	\$3,191,683.50	\$3,636,379.50
HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	\$3,618,181.95	\$9,998,133.45	\$3,506,621.35	\$3,391,522.45	\$3,684,261.95